	

	Геленджик  (день 2)  13 сентября 2020 Геленджик Класс: "Золото"
	

	№
	Ст.№
	Ф.И спортсмена
	Команда, город
	Марка мотоцикла
	1 заезд
	2 заезд
	Всего очков
	Занятое место
	

	
	
	
	
	
	место
	очки
	место
	очки
	
	
	

	1
	888
	    Черняев Данила Дмитриевич
	Саратов
	Beta 300 RR
	2
	12088030
	1
	20258534
	32346564
	1
	

	2
	13
	    Гаевский Андрей Евгеньевич
	Владивосток
	KTM250exc
	1
	11863261
	2
	21612528
	33475789
	2
	

	3
	279
	    Подлеснов Олег Александрович
	Самара
	Ktm exc 300
	12
	14002339
	3
	23247530
	37249869
	3
	

	4
	35
	    Ермаченков Дмитрий Владимирович
	Уфа
	Husqvarna 300
	10
	13914781
	4
	23341495
	37256276
	4
	

	5
	113
	    Перелыгин Андрей Анатольевич
	Севастополь
	Хускварна те300
	6
	12987442
	5
	24310203
	37297645
	5
	

	6
	8
	    Коробов Александр Александрович
	Екатеринбург
	te300
	8
	13204727
	6
	27735094
	40939821
	6
	

	7
	141
	    Бойко Сергей Сергеевич
	Красная Поляна
	Хаска  ТРЁХСОТка
	11
	13993679
	7
	28044310
	42037989
	7
	

	8
	644
	    Громов Алексей Владимирович
	Энгельс
	KTM 300 tpi
	14
	15431799
	8
	32130013
	47561812
	8
	

	9
	222
	    Шачнев Максим Владимирович
	Бахчисарай
	Avantis 300 
	3
	12220947
	11
	29613170
	52923017
	9
	

	10
	65
	    Кочкуров Евгений Витальевич
	Москва
	Те300
	22
	18359241
	9
	35310888
	53670129
	10
	

	11
	66
	    Антипин Александр
	Нижний Тагил
	Ktm 300
	9
	13832244
	10
	29419979
	54341123
	11
	

	12
	64
	    Понарьин Семен Владимирович
	Воронеж
	Beta 300rr 
	16
	15658581
	12
	29862670
	56610151
	12
	

	13
	27
	    Косухин Евгений
	Екатеринбург
	KTM
	15
	15601369
	13
	33590011
	60280280
	13
	

	14
	94
	    Петухов Артем Олегович
	Туапсе
	HUSQVARNA TE 300i 
	18
	15948297
	14
	30693397
	69418894
	14
	

	15
	20
	    Лексин Илья
	Саратов
	КТМ
	24
	18716528
	15
	65400
	84116528
	15
	

	16
	62
	    Домашов Максим Сергеевич
	Бахчисарай
	Husqvarna
	13
	14995920
	17
	16954603
	96026383
	16
	

	17
	144
	    Кунцевич Артем Сергеевич
	Барановичи (Белоруссия)
	
	4
	12458544
	18
	20279469
	96813873
	17
	

	18
	96
	    Гилязов Сергей Харисович
	Севастополь
	Ктм
	21
	17930559
	19
	19261799
	110858618
	18
	

	19
	165
	    Блюмхен Ян Германович
	СанктПетербург
	
	7
	13204724
	20
	20150734
	125003718
	19
	

	20
	555
	    Камушкин Владимир
	Москва
	Sherco 
	33
	46328407
	16
	80340
	126668407
	20
	

	21
	85
	    Золотов Дмитрий Александрович
	ЙошкарОла
	Husqvarna TE300i 
	5
	12736088
	22
	9500297
	128270245
	21
	

	22
	915
	    Ковалев Игорь Владимирович
	Ростов
	Бета
	17
	15917518
	21
	8186433
	130137811
	22
	

	23
	32
	    Лутков Евгений Владимирович
	Уфа
	Ктм 300
	19
	16621040
	23
	7418746
	137266446
	23
	

	24
	5
	    Якушенков Александр
	Сочи
	
	26
	21059825
	24
	15303201
	142396886
	24
	

	25
	108
	    Строкин Илья
	Саратов
	KTM 300
	23
	18706052
	28
	15384218
	147316930
	25
	

	26
	126
	    Москаленко Алексей Алексеевич
	Светлоград
	Sherco 
	27
	21969425
	26
	14828207
	150024292
	26
	

	27
	99
	    Байрамуков Сулемен Шурунбиевич
	Каменомост
	KTM EXC 250
	28
	22038457
	25
	14767823
	150032940
	27
	

	28
	381
	    Касьянов Алексей Владимирович
	Нижний Новгород
	Бета 300
	30
	26433934
	27
	15199699
	154860293
	28
	

	29
	44
	    Андреев Сергей Александрович
	Саратов
	KTM300EXC
	25
	19369775
	29
	28847436
	155449871
	29
	

	30
	104
	    Будяк Евгений Владимирович
	Уфа
	
	20
	16935483
	9999
	999999999999999
	1000000016935482
	30
	

	31
	599
	    Чулочников Сергей Владимирович
	Санктпетербург
	Husqvarna te250
	29
	23299674
	9999
	999999999999999
	1000000023299673
	31
	

	32
	154
	    Лужин Александр
	Москва
	Sherco SEF300
	31
	26675685
	9999
	999999999999999
	1000000026675684
	32
	

	33
	11
	    Ядов Андрей Владимирович
	Владивосток
	HQV TE300I 
	32
	29582102
	9999
	999999999999999
	1000000029582101
	33
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